
Grade 

NURSERY 

LKG 

UKG 

IV 

V 

VI 
VII 

VIlI 

IX 

X 

19800 

Inst-1 (April) Inst-2 (August) (December 

20940 

22260 

23580 

24860 

26080 

27320 

28560 

29920 

31240 

32480 

33700 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026 

35160 

19800 

20940 

22260 
23580 

24860 
26080 

27320 

28560 

29920 

31240 

32480 
33700 

Inst-3 

35160 

) 
9900 

10470 

11130 

11790 

12430 

13040 

13660 

14280 

14960 

15620 

16240 

16850 

17580 

Tution fee 
Total 

49500 

52350 

55650 

58950 

62150 

65200 

68300 

71400 

74800 

78100 

81200 
84250 

87900 

Annual fee 

(Payable with 
2nd Inst) 

5300 

6000 

6300 

6600 

7000 

7500 

8000 

8500 

8700 
9000 

9500 

10000 

10000 

TOTAL FEE 

(TUTION+ 
ANNUAL) 
54,800 
58,350 
61,950 
65,550 
69,150 
72,700 
76,300 
79,900 
83,500 
87,100 
90,700 

94,250 
97,900 
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