

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026

Grade	Inst-1 (April)	Inst-2 (August)	Inst-3 (December)	Tution fee Total	Annual fee (Payable with 2nd Inst)	TOTAL FEE (TUTION+ ANNUAL)
NURSERY	19800	19800	9900	49500	5300	54,800
LKG	20940	20940	10470	52350	6000	58,350
UKG	22260	22260	11130	55650	6300	61,950
I	23580	23580	11790	58950	6600	65,550
II	24860	24860	12430	62150	7000	69,150
III	26080	26080	13040	65200	7500	72,700
IV	27320	27320	13660	68300	8000	76,300
V	28560	28560	14280	71400	8500	79,900
VI	29920	29920	14960	74800	8700	83,500
VII	31240	31240	15620	78100	9000	87,100
VIII	32480	32480	16240	81200	9500	90,700
IX	33700	33700	16850	84250	10000	94,250
X	35160	35160	17580	87900	10000	97,900